Rang Dossard Nom

1 10 BIVES

2 136 Claverie

3 23 POPOTTE

4 9 BENALLOU

5 162 BORDE

6 100 FANLO

7 49 CRESTE DANICHERT
8 57 PAYBOU

9 159 Veigas

10 124 SANSON

11 154 Pontes

12 134 Arnould Kremp
13 31 CARFANTAN
14 161 AUBRION

15 52 LAFOURCADE
16 85 LERBEY

17 212 MOKADEM

18 56 ODELOT

19 37 GIRAUDEL

20 58 PECOURT

21 182 EL BATBOUTI
22 55 MORTIER

23 91 LABARRE

24 112 GRAZA

25 29 BIVES

26 188 PARGADE

27 153 Paute

28 43 RODRIGUES SILVA
29 21 MAYOLLE

30 96 BOURDEU

31 190 RODRIGUEZ AFONSO
32 73 DUMOUCHEL
33 89 CORRING

34 140 Fanté

35 138 Dabat

36 79 NONON

37 155 Radziski

38 204 VELIA

39 39 IBOS

40 211 SALLENAVE

41 185 MADRANE

42 210 VIDAL

43 62 TEIXERA-BOUVOT
44 171 SIBANI

45 16 FAROYAN

46 38 IBEKNOUSSEN
47 133 Amaré

48 110 FERNANDES
49 148 Loussert

Prénom
MAXIMES
Paul
ISAIAH
YOUNES
ALEXIS
IBAN
MATHIS
JEREMY
Gabiriel
THEO
Miguel
Timéo
Brieuc
ANTONIN
SYLVAIN
PIERRE
ZACKARIA
RYAN
Yann
KILYAN
RAYAN
TYMEO
BAPTISTE
JHON
Gabriel
VALENTIN
Valentin
Diogo
RYAN
LOUIS
TIAGO
ELIOT
SOLAL
Edgar
Nathan
MARTIN
Léo
Matéo
Luka
DYCLAN
ADAM
ROMAIN
ROMAIN
MATIS
NUGZAR
Soufiane
Maxime
RYAN
Sasha

Ecole

CE2 AUZON

CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 AUZON

CE2 AUZON

CE2 OSSEN

CE2 LOUBAJAC
CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 AUZON

CE2 OSSEN

CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 LEZIGNAN
CE2 BEROI

CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 AUZON

CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 SOUM

CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 LEZIGNAN
CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 AUZON

CE2 SOUM

CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 AUZON

CE2 AUZON

CE2 LOUBAJAC
CE2 SOUM

CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 LEZIGNAN
CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 ST PE

CE2 AUZON

CE2 BEROI

CE2 SOUM

CE2 ST PE

CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 OSSEN

CE2 AUZON

CE2 AUZON

CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 MASSABIELLE



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

175
183
132
53
84

82
15
69
41
168
130
72
195
28
90
123
180
111
48
198
189
13
191
122
66
142
76
196
60
67
59

68

156
143
128
207
135
118
126
146
77

75

184
46

206
197
177
22

BRUNA
GRANDVAUX LACHIZE
Alonso

LOPES
BOULANGER
CAUSSADE
ROGRIGUES DOS REIS
DYE

CAUSSIEU
MARTIN
MAURA-PICART
MARIAGE
DEPRETTO
DESTRADE
ASCONER
ITHURSARRY
QUESSAUD

DA COSTA REIS MONTERO
FORT-FERNANDES
COTET
ANTONIAZZI VALLEJO
RIBEIRO ANTUNES
CONTRAIRE
SARRAZIN
PUSPURAJA
BIANCHI

Fouquet
LARROUY-CALLUY
EZZOUINE
SCHLAMA

BIRLEA

SANCHEZ
ALMODOVAR
BONHOMME
Saint martin
Gaspard

TRITSCH
DUBERTRAND
Cabar

PEREIRA LIMA
TEUIRA

Labarthe

MESON
LANGLINAY
IBRAHIM
VORILLON

CENSE

ANSELME

CHITOU

OTTAVI

DANIELE
GABRIEL
Nicolas
ANDRE
ENZO
PACO
ADAM
KENZO
HUGO
Théo
GEO
GABRIEL
LOAN
ALEXIS
Lorenzino
OYANN
ELLIOTH
JOAO PAULO
CRISTIANO
AXEL
Mathys
GABRIEL
CLEMENT
ADRIANO
GABRIEL
LEO

Yoan
LOUIS
RAYANE
OLIVIER
PAUL
MATEO
GREGORY
GAUTHIER
Riwan
Jules
NICOLAS
BAPTISTE
Mattieu
YAFEU ULISSES
TEIVA
Nicolas
YOUNES
MAXYM
RIYAD
Doryan
ENZO
Williams
ETIENNE
ANTOINE

CE2 SOUM

CE2 SOUM

CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 LEZIGNAN
CE2 ADE

CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 AUZON

CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 AUZON

CE2 OSSEN

CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 ST ELISABETH
CE2 AUZON

CE2 LEZIGNAN
CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 SOUM

CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 ST PE

CE2 SOUM

CE2 AUZON

CE2 SOUM

CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 ST ELISABETH
CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 AUZON

CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 ST PE

CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 LAPACCA
CE2 SOUM

CE2 AUZON

CE2 ST PE

CE2 ST PE

CE2 SOUM

CE2 AUZON



100
101
102
103

173
44

129
113

BERGER
SOMERS
VALENTE
LESICKI

NICOLAS
Sébastien
SAMUEL
KASPER

CE2 SOUM
CE2 AUZON
CE2 MASSABIELLE
CE2 MASSABIELLE



